

1.1 ..... moves to amend the delete everything amendment (H1094DE1) to  
1.2 H.F. No. 1094 as follows:

1.3 Page 1, line 8, delete "surgical patient care that involves" and insert "performing the  
1.4 following intraoperative tasks and functions under the direct supervision of the registered  
1.5 nurse"

1.6 Page 2, line 23, delete "licensed practitioner" and insert "profession or occupation  
1.7 licensed or registered by the state"

1.8 Page 2, line 24, delete "practitioner's license" and insert "individual's license or  
1.9 registration"

1.10 Page 2, delete lines 30 to 31